io Class Name and Day/Time
Combo 2 (Mondays 5:45pm)
Pre-Jazz/Tap (Tuesdays 7:30pm)
Recital Jazz 1 (Tuesdays 6:00pm)
Combo 2 (Mondays 5:45pm)
Pre-Jazz/Tap (Tuesdays 7:30pm)
Beginning Tap (Tuesdays 4:30pm)
Jazz 2 (Mondays 6:00pm)
Lyrical 3 (Tuesday 6:00pm)
Combo 2 (Mondays 6:30pm)
Lyrical 1/2 (Tuesdays 6:45pm)
Combo 2 (Mondays 6:30pm)
Acro Production Warmups
Acro Production Rehearsal
Recital Jazz 3 (Mondays 6:00pm)
Finale Rehearsal & James Wedding Production (PAC and All Stars)

Teacher

Ms. Natasha
Ms. Kaylee
Ms. Karli

Ms. Natasha
Ms. Kaylee
Ms. Lainee
Ms. Rachel
Ms. Lainee
Ms. Kaylee
Ms. Lainee
Ms. Kaylee
Acro teachers
Acro teachers
Ms. Sara

Live Your Story

Sing Away the Blues

I'm Still Standing

5678

When We Were Human

Dance With Me Tonight

Hit Me Up

Run Wild

Speechless

A Million Dreams

One Jump Ahead

Welcome to the Greatest Show
Welcome to the Greatest Show
Dollhouse

Wear Your Crown

*Wedding Production only having picture, will wait for Jazz 3 for group picture. Do not have to wear finale outfit for dress rehearsal.

Studio Class Name and Day/Time

Jazz 5 (Wednesday 5:00pm)

Hip-Hop 1 (Friday 5:30pm)

Poms & Hip - Hop 2 (Wednesdays 6:30pm)
Combo 2 (Friday 6:15pm)

Lyrical 4/5 (Wednesday 5:45pm)

Poms & Hip - Hop 2 (Wednesdays 6:30pm)
Combo 2 (Friday 6:15pm)

Poms & Hip-Hop 3 (Wednesday 7:30pm)
Poms 1 (Friday 6:15pm)

Poms & Hip-Hop 3 (Wednesday 7:30pm)
Daddy/Daughter Rehearsal

Pre-Ballet, Ballet 1, Ballet 2, Ballet 3, Ballet 4, Ballet 5 Barre Warm Up
Pre-Ballet, Ballet 1, Ballet 2, Ballet 3, Ballet 4, Ballet 5 Barre Rehearsal
Ballet Conservatory 2

Ballet Conservatory 3

Studio Class Name and Day/Time
Intermediate Tap (Thursdays 4:30pm)

Tiny All Stars Jazz

Mini All Stars Hip-Hop

Pre-Teen All Stars Lyrical

PAC 360 (Mondays 7:30pm & Tuesdays 6:00pm)
Juniors All Stars Jazz

Senior Contemporary

Mini All Stars Pom

Advance Tap (Thursdays 5:00pm)

Junior All Stars Lyrical

Pre-Teen All Stars Musical Theater

Pre-Teen All Stars Hip-Hop

Junior All Stars Musical Theater

Pre-Teen Pom

All Star Solos & Duets (optional run throughs)

Teacher

Ms. Rachel
Ms. Lainee
Ms. Rachel
Ms. Lainee
Ms. Nicole
Ms. Rachel
Ms. Lainee
Ms. Rachel
Ms. Rachel
Ms. Rachel

Ballet teachers
Ballet teachers
Ms. Nicole
Ms. Nicole
Teacher

Ms. Lainee
Ms. Natasha
Ms. Lainee
Ms. Rachel
Ms. Jen & Ms. Sara
Ms. Sara

Ms. Lainee
Ms. Natasha
Ms. Lainee
Ms. Lainee
Ms. Rachel
Ms. Rachel
Ms. Lainee
Ms. Sara

360 All Stars

Recital Song

Show Me Love

Beauty and the Beat
Groove is in the Heart
No Business Like Show Business
Truth is a Beautiful Thing
What You Workin With?
Once Upon a December
Lights

Dancing in September
#thatPOWER

Welcome to Neverland Ballet Production
Welcome to Neverland Ballet Production
Don Quixote Variation #3

Paquita

Recital Song

Wild Child

Mermaid Party

Bad Girls

Smallest Light

80s Remix

Easy

Cellular Upgrade

At Your Service

Smile Big

There You'll Be

Good Morning Baltimore

Confident

Step in Time

Pink Ladies

N/A

Costume
Blue/Black
White/Green
Multi.
Blue/Black
White/Green
Black/Purple
Purple/Silver
Navy Blue/Teal
Emerald/Gold
Navy Blue
Emerald/Gold
Red/Gold
Red/Gold
Multi./Black

Black
Black/Pink
Orange
Red/Black
White
Orange
Red/Black
Black/Silver
Multi.
Black/Silver

Multi
Muli
Black/Red
White

Cheetah

Yellow/Black
Purple

Lime Green
Black

Green

Pink

Navy Blue
Pink

Multi.
Pink/Silver
Black/White
Pink/Black

Picture & Rehearsal Day
Tuesday, June 1st
Tuesday, June 1st
Tuesday, June 1st
Tuesday, June 1st
Tuesday, June 1st
Tuesday, June 1st
Tuesday, June 1st
Tuesday, June 1st
Tuesday, June 1st
Tuesday, June 1st
Tuesday, June 1st
Tuesday, June 1st
Tuesday, June 1st
Tuesday, June 1st
Tuesday, June 1st

Picture & Rehearsal Day
Wednesday, June 2nd
Wednesday, June 2nd
Wednesday, June 2nd
Wednesday, June 2nd
Wednesday, June 2nd
Wednesday, June 2nd
Wednesday, June 2nd
Wednesday, June 2nd
Wednesday, June 2nd
Wednesday, June 2nd
Wednesday, June 2nd
Wednesday, June 2nd
Wednesday, June 2nd
Wednesday, June 2nd
Wednesday, June 2nd
Picture & Rehearsal Day
Thursday, June 3rd
Thursday, June 3rd
Thursday, June 3rd
Thursday, June 3rd
Thursday, June 3rd
Thursday, June 3rd
Thursday, June 3rd
Thursday, June 3rd
Thursday, June 3rd
Thursday, June 3rd
Thursday, June 3rd
Thursday, June 3rd
Thursday, June 3rd
Thursday, June 3rd
Thursday, June 3rd

rival Time
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM

5:45PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM

7:15PM

7:45 PM
8:00 PM

rival Time
4:30 PM
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM

6:15 PM
6:30 PM

7:00 PM
7:15PM

rival Time
4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15 PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM

*

Picture Time

4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM
5:45PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15PM
7:30 PM

8:00 PM
8:15 PM

Picture Time

4:45 PM
5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15PM
7:30 PM
8:15PM
8:30 PM

Picture Time

5:00 PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15PM

* Dancers can get pictures in solo costumes

Stage Time

5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15PM
8:30 PM

Stage Time

5:00 PM
5:15PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:30 PM
8:45 PM

Stage Time

5:15PM
5:30 PM
5:45 PM
6:00 PM
6:15 PM
6:30 PM
6:45 PM
7:00 PM
7:15PM
7:30 PM
7:45 PM
8:00 PM
8:15PM
8:30 PM

Show 1

X X X X X X X

X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X

<

Show 3 Costume

X X X X X X X X X X X X X X X

X X X X X X X X X X X X

Blue/Black
White/Green
Multi.
Blue/Black
White/Green
Black/Purple
Purple/Silver
Navy Blue/Teal
Emerald/Gold
Navy Blue
Emerald/Gold
Red/Gold
Red/Gold
Multi./Black

Black
Black/Pink
Orange
Red/Black
White
Orange
Red/Black
Black/Silver
Multi.
Black/Silver

Multi
Muli
Black/Red
White

Cheetah

Yellow/Black
Purple

Lime Green
Black

Green

Pink

Navy Blue
Pink

Multi.
Pink/Silver
Black/White
Pink/Black



