Studio Class Name and Day/Time	Teacher	Recital Song	Costume	Picture & Rehearsal Day	Arrival Time	Picture Time	Stage Time	Show 1	Show 2	Show 3	Costume
Combo 2 (Mondays 5:45pm)	Ms. Natasha	Live Your Story	Blue/Black	Tuesday, June 1st	4:30 PM	4:45 PM	5:00 PM		Х	Х	Blue/Black
Pre-Jazz/Tap (Tuesdays 7:30pm)	Ms. Kaylee	Sing Away the Blues	White/Green	Tuesday, June 1st	4:45 PM	5:00 PM	5:15 PM		Х	Х	White/Green
Recital Jazz 1 (Tuesdays 6:00pm)	Ms. Karli	I'm Still Standing	Multi.	Tuesday, June 1st	5:00 PM	5:15 PM	5:30 PM		Х	Х	Multi.
Combo 2 (Mondays 5:45pm)	Ms. Natasha	5678	Blue/Black	Tuesday, June 1st	-	5:30 PM	5:45 PM		Х	X	Blue/Black
Pre-Jazz/Tap (Tuesdays 7:30pm)	Ms. Kaylee	When We Were Human	White/Green	Tuesday, June 1st	-	5:45 PM	6:00 PM		Х	Х	White/Green
Beginning Tap (Tuesdays 4:30pm)	Ms. Lainee	Dance With Me Tonight	Black/Purple	Tuesday, June 1st	5:45 PM	6:00 PM	6:15 PM		Х	Х	Black/Purple
Jazz 2 (Mondays 6:00pm)	Ms. Rachel	Hit Me Up	Purple/Silver	Tuesday, June 1st	6:00 PM	6:15 PM	6:30 PM		Х	Х	Purple/Silver
Lyrical 3 (Tuesday 6:00pm)	Ms. Lainee	Run Wild	Navy Blue/Teal	Tuesday, June 1st	6:15 PM	6:30 PM	6:45 PM		Х	Х	Navy Blue/Tea
Combo 2 (Mondays 6:30pm)	Ms. Kaylee	Speechless	Emerald/Gold	Tuesday, June 1st	6:30 PM	6:45 PM	7:00 PM		Х	X	Emerald/Gold
Lyrical 1/2 (Tuesdays 6:45pm)	Ms. Lainee	A Million Dreams	Navy Blue	Tuesday, June 1st	6:45 PM	7:00 PM	7:15 PM		Х	X	Navy Blue
Combo 2 (Mondays 6:30pm)	Ms. Kaylee	One Jump Ahead	Emerald/Gold	Tuesday, June 1st	-	7:15 PM	7:30 PM		Х	Х	Emerald/Gold
Acro Production Warmups	Acro teachers	Welcome to the Greatest Show	Red/Gold	Tuesday, June 1st	7:15 PM	7:30 PM	7:45 PM		Х	X	Red/Gold
Acro Production Rehearsal	Acro teachers	Welcome to the Greatest Show	Red/Gold	Tuesday, June 1st	-	-	8:00 PM		Х	Х	Red/Gold
Recital Jazz 3 (Mondays 6:00pm)	Ms. Sara	Dollhouse	Multi./Black	Tuesday, June 1st	7:45 PM	8:00 PM	8:15 PM		Х	Х	Multi./Black
Finale Rehearsal & James Wedding Production (PAC and All Stars)		Wear Your Crown		Tuesday, June 1st	8:00 PM	8:15 PM	8:30 PM	Х	Х	Х	
*Wedding Production only having picture, will wait for Jazz 3 for group	picture. Do not have to			,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,,							
Studio Class Name and Day/Time	Teacher	Recital Song		Picture & Rehearsal Day	Arrival Time	Picture Time	Stage Time				
Jazz 5 (Wednesday 5:00pm)	Ms. Rachel	Show Me Love	Black	Wednesday, June 2nd	4:30 PM	4:45 PM	5:00 PM		Х	Х	Black
Hip-Hop 1 (Friday 5:30pm)	Ms. Lainee	Beauty and the Beat	Black/Pink	Wednesday, June 2nd	4:45 PM	5:00 PM	5:15 PM		Х	Х	Black/Pink
Poms & Hip - Hop 2 (Wednesdays 6:30pm)	Ms. Rachel	Groove is in the Heart	Orange	Wednesday, June 2nd	5:00 PM	5:15 PM	5:30 PM		X	Х	Orange
Combo 2 (Friday 6:15pm)	Ms. Lainee	No Business Like Show Business	Red/Black	Wednesday, June 2nd	5:15 PM	5:30 PM	5:45 PM		X	X	Red/Black
Lyrical 4/5 (Wednesday 5:45pm)	Ms. Nicole	Truth is a Beautiful Thing	White	Wednesday, June 2nd	5:30 PM	5:45 PM	6:00 PM		X	X	White
Poms & Hip - Hop 2 (Wednesdays 6:30pm)	Ms. Rachel	What You Workin With?	Orange	Wednesday, June 2nd	-	6:00 PM	6:15 PM		X	X	Orange
Combo 2 (Friday 6:15pm)	Ms. Lainee	Once Upon a December	Red/Black	Wednesday, June 2nd	_	6:15 PM	6:30 PM		X	X	Red/Black
Poms & Hip-Hop 3 (Wednesday 7:30pm)	Ms. Rachel	Lights	Black/Silver	Wednesday, June 2nd	6:15 PM	6:30 PM	6:45 PM		X	X	Black/Silver
Poms 1 (Friday 6:15pm)	Ms. Rachel	Dancing in September	Multi.	Wednesday, June 2nd	6:30 PM	6:45 PM	7:00 PM		X	X	Multi.
Poms & Hip-Hop 3 (Wednesday 7:30pm)	Ms. Rachel	#thatPOWER	Black/Silver	Wednesday, June 2nd	0.501.11	7:00 PM	7:15 PM		X	X	Black/Silver
Daddy/Daughter Rehearsal	IVIS. Rucifei	Wildi OWEK	Didcky Silver	Wednesday, June 2nd	7:00 PM	7:15 PM	7:30 PM		X	X	Biddiy Silver
Pre-Ballet, Ballet 1, Ballet 2, Ballet 3, Ballet 4, Ballet 5 Barre Warm Up	Ballet teachers	Welcome to Neverland Ballet Production	Multi	Wednesday, June 2nd	7:15 PM	7:30 PM	7:45 PM	X	X	X	Multi
Pre-Ballet, Ballet 1, Ballet 2, Ballet 3, Ballet 4, Ballet 5 Barre Rehearsal	Ballet teachers	Welcome to Neverland Ballet Production		Wednesday, June 2nd	7.131101	7.501101	7.43110	_ ^		^	Muli
Ballet Conservatory 2	Ms. Nicole	Don Quixote Variation #3	Black/Red	Wednesday, June 2nd		8:15 PM	8:30 PM		х	х	Black/Red
Ballet Conservatory 3	Ms. NIcole	Paquita	White	Wednesday, June 2nd		8:30 PM	8:45 PM		X	X	White
Studio Class Name and Day/Time	Teacher	Recital Song	vviiite	Picture & Rehearsal Day	Arrival Time	Picture Time	Stage Time		^	^	writte
Intermediate Tap (Thursdays 4:30pm)	Ms. Lainee	Wild Child	Cheetah	Thursday, June 3rd	4:45 PM	5:00 PM	5:15 PM	_	Х	х	Cheetah
Tiny All Stars Jazz	Ms. Natasha	Mermaid Party	Cilectaii	Thursday, June 3rd	5:00 PM	3.00 PIVI	5:30 PM	X	X	^	Cilectail
Mini All Stars Hip-Hop	Ms. Lainee	Bad Girls	Yellow/Black	Thursday, June 3rd	5:15 PM	5:30 PM	5:45 PM	X	^	х	Yellow/Black
Pre-Teen All Stars Lyrical	Ms. Rachel	Smallest Light	Purple	Thursday, June 3rd	5:30 PM	5:45 PM	6:00 PM	X		X	Purple
PAC 360 (Mondays 7:30pm & Tuesdays 6:00pm)	Ms. Jen & Ms. Sara	80s Remix	Lime Green	Thursday, June 3rd	5:45 PM	6:00 PM	6:15 PM	X	X	X	Lime Green
Juniors All Stars Jazz	Ms. Sara	Easy	Black	Thursday, June 3rd	6:00 PM	6:15 PM	6:30 PM	X	X	^	Black
Senior Contemporary	Ms. Lainee	Cellular Upgrade	Green	Thursday, June 3rd	6:15 PM	6:30 PM	6:45 PM	X	X		Green
Mini All Stars Pom	Ms. Natasha	At Your Service	Pink	Thursday, June 3rd	6:30 PM	6:45 PM	7:00 PM	X	X		Pink
Advance Tap (Thursdays 5:00pm)	Ms. Lainee	Smile Big	Navy Blue	Thursday, June 3rd	6:45 PM	7:00 PM	7:15 PM		X	х	Navy Blue
Junior All Stars Lyrical	Ms. Lainee	There You'll Be	Pink	Thursday, June 3rd	7:00 PM	7:15 PM	7:30 PM	Х	^	X	Pink
Pre-Teen All Stars Musical Theater	Ms. Rachel	Good Morning Baltimore	Multi.	Thursday, June 3rd	7:15 PM	7:30 PM	7:45 PM	X	х	^	Multi.
Pre-Teen All Stars Hip-Hop	Ms. Rachel	Confident	Pink/Silver	Thursday, June 3rd	7:30 PM	7:45 PM	8:00 PM	X	X		Pink/Silver
	Ms. Lainee	Step in Time	Black/White	Thursday, June 3rd	7:45 PM	8:00 PM	8:15 PM	X	^	х	Black/White
Junior All Stars Musical Theater		July III IIIIC	DIGCK/ WITHLE								
Junior All Stars Musical Theater		Pink Ladies	Pink/Black	Thursday June 3rd	8-00 PM	8-15 PM	8-30 PM	×		Y	Pink/Black
Junior All Stars Musical Theater Pre-Teen Pom All Star Solos & Duets (optional run throughs)	Ms. Sara 360 All Stars	Pink Ladies N/A	Pink/Black	Thursday, June 3rd Thursday, June 3rd	8:00 PM *	8:15 PM	8:30 PM	X		X	Pink/Black